21. Nordhorner Stadtlauf 08.09.2007

Ergebnisse Schiiler/-innen D 1 km Einzel

Platz Startnr Vorname-Name

1 1390
2 1411
3 1297
4 1321
5 1182
6 1332
7 1451
8 1214
9 1170
10 1475
11 1403
12 1240
13 1467
14 1331
15 1394
16 1199
17 1402
18 1386
19 1287
20 1464
21 1195
22 1409
23 1325
24 177
25 1434
26 1178
27 1400
28 1337
29 1391
30 1179
31 1165
32 1169
33 1315
34 1392
35 1437
36 1324
37 1345
38 1260
39 1239
40 1286
41 1257
42 1376
43 1401
44 1244
45 1243
46 1367
47 1416
48 1274
49 1176
50 1247
51 1181
52 1322
53 1340
54 1167
55 1327
56 1412
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Henrik Fischer
Florian Klug
Alexander Weil}
Timm Averes-Neumann
Felix Jacob
Giacomo Focke
Lowin Rétterink
Jonas Alsmeyer
Luca Budde
Christopher Hoélscher
Mattia Welling
Pascal Gosink
Juri Andreev
Oliver Mollers
Mechthild Cramer
Dominik Buscher
Jannis Fischer
Gina Fleischmann
Philipp Seib
Thorben Willemsen
Tobias Mahlmann
Laura Schroder
Marian Tiehen
Lennart Maulen
Marvin Beckemper
Jacob Stake

Kim Kazimirek
Bennet Abend
Robin Kreft

Nils Jeurink
Jesper Lidzba
Tim Westerhoff
Yale Holz

Martin Weiser
Hanno Konjer
Timon Vitz
Monika Berg
Hendrik Lampen
Jasper Geesen
Maximilian Seib
Leon Koenders
Pascal Schnak
Falco Spitz

Noel Hauser
Louis Hauser
Matthias Tappe
Eric Lensker
Luca Rakers
Hanno Rigterink
Jonas Hilberink
Lucas Jacob
Onder Sanlav
Carina Hopp
Jennifer Lok

Tim Meding
Jonas Kohoff

Jhg

98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
99
0
98
99
98
98
98
0
98
99
99
99
99
98
99
98
98
99
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
0
98
99
99
99
98
98
0
0
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98

Verein

TUS Wesseling

LC Nordhorn
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer Grundschule
Waldschule

Altendorfer Grundschule
Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule

Burgschule

TUS Wesseling
Grundschule Stadtflur
Montessori-Team
Altendorfer Grundschule
TUS Wesseling
Grundschule Stadtflur
TUS Wesseling
Burgschule Nordhorn
Grundschule Stadtflur
Pestalozzischule
Waldschule

LC Nordhorn
Altendorfer Grundschule
Waldschule
Grundschule Brandlecht
Waldschule

TUS Wesseling
Altendorfer Grundschule
TUS Wesseling
Waldschule

Waldschule

Waldschule

Altendorfer Grundschule
TUS Wesseling
Grundschule Brandlecht
Altendorfer Grundschule
Pestalozzischule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Schule
TUS Wesseling
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Pestalozzischule
Waspo Nordhorn
Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule

Altendorfer Grundschule
Altendorfer Grundschule
Waldschule

Altendorfer Grundschule
LC Nordhorn

MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
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0:04:08
0:04:13
0:04:17
0:04:19
0:04:20
0:04:21
0:04:22
0:04:22
0:04:24
0:04:24
0:04:24
0:04:25
0:04:25
0:04:27
0:04:30
0:04:30
0:04:32
0:04:34
0:04:34
0:04:35
0:04:36
0:04:36
0:04:37
0:04:38
0:04:38
0:04:39
0:04:39
0:04:41
0:04:42
0:04:43
0:04:44
0:04:45
0:04:46
0:04:46
0:04:46
0:04:47
0:04:47
0:04:48
0:04:49
0:04:50
0:04:51
0:04:52
0:04:53
0:04:54
0:04:54
0:04:54
0:04:54
0:04:55
0:04:55
0:04:55
0:04:56
0:04:56
0:04:56
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:04:57
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
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1472
1256
1351
1336
1267
1237
1197
1466
1222
1285
1290
1289
1208
1398
1254
1435
1371
1226
1154
1397
1378
1420
1335
1186
1291
1443
1453
1330
1294
1209
1233
1319
1359
1465
1323
1449
1408
1448
1316
1225
1151
1458
1270
1153
1187
1393
1227
1311
1284
1301
1414
1333
1258
1193
1262
1445
1261
1318
1342
1344

Nils Kommessien
Justin Koenders
Mailin Asbeck
Greta Koernig
Timo Litkeniehoff
Maximilian Freiwald
Lina Zuchel

David Klause
Linda Boom
Maurice Tiston Schreiber
Kevin Stawinski
Luca Silies
Marten Leferink
Hannah Reeker
Julia Van
Ruth-Marie Schwarze
Tabatha Miller
Fabio Budde
Tobias Grummich
Lea Brackmann
Mirko Dunajski
Pia Welling
Tobias Vetter
Romy Miller

Lea Stegink
Marie Veerkamp
Florian Berning
Leon Miller
Corinna Wallmeier
Kira Sawilla
Lukas Eersink
Florian Geesen
Theodor Trenkner
Joris Rehsoft
Jannik Eberhard
Floris Bremer
Jannah Hofer
Nico Gerritzen
Lukas Portheine
Finja Buchalla
Jan Siebert
Jonas Baumann
Stina Meinderink
Miguel Dos
Annika Muller
Leo Lausberg
Luca Busch
Julian Brinkers
Jonas Schramm
Daniel Zimmermann
Lea Eberhard
Luca Meding
Joschua Kuhnert
Jaron DUmmer
Alica Lassak

Lars Mdllers
Florian Kusche
Ina Résgen
Sophie Webrink
Nils Horstjan

98
98
99
98
99
98
99
0
98
99
99
98
0
99
98
99
98
99
0
99
98
98
99
98
98
98
99
98
98
0
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
98
98
0
99
99
98
0
98
98
0
0
99
98
98
98
0
98
98
0
99
99
99
99

Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Pestalozzischule
Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule

Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur

TUS Wesseling
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Brandlecht
Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Schule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule

TUS Wesseling
Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Schule
Grundschule Klausheide
Altendorfer Grundschule
Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Salzbergen
Waldschule

Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
TV Werne 03
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer Grundschule
Pestalozzischule

Waspo Nordhorn
Altendorfer Grundschule
Waldschule

LC Nordhorn
Waldschule

Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule

Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule

Waldschule

TUS Wesseling
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur

Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer Grundschule
Altendorfer Grundschule
Altendorfer Grundschule

MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD

49
50

10
51
52
1"
53
12
54
55
56
57
13
14
15
16
58
59
17
60
18
61
19
20
21
62
63
22
23
64
65
66
67
68
69
24
70
71
25
72
73
26
74
27
75
76
77
78
79
28
80
81
82
29
83
84
30
31
85

0:04:58
0:04:58
0:04:58
0:04:59
0:04:59
0:05:00
0:05:00
0:05:02
0:05:03
0:05:03
0:05:03
0:05:03
0:05:04
0:05:05
0:05:07
0:05:07
0:05:08
0:05:08
0:05:09
0:05:09
0:05:10
0:05:10
0:05:10
0:05:11
0:05:11
0:05:12
0:05:13
0:05:13
0:05:14
0:05:14
0:05:15
0:05:15
0:05:15
0:05:15
0:05:16
0:05:16
0:05:17
0:05:17
0:05:18
0:05:18
0:05:18
0:05:19
0:05:20
0:05:20
0:05:20
0:05:21
0:05:22
0:05:23
0:05:23
0:05:24
0:05:24
0:05:24
0:05:25
0:05:26
0:05:26
0:05:26
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:28
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
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1462
1436
1235
1277
1405
1185
1189
1404
1427
1306
1305
1468
1410
1415
1242
1230
1288
1249
1329
1292
1203
1234
1207
1279
1469
1204
1251
1224
1266
1338
1275
1210
1429
1424
1413
1396
1441
1271
1263
1228
1372
1440
1171
1278
1328
1428
1282
1269
1418
1432
1377
1202
1238
1298
1194
1218
1314
1452
1216
1346

Arthur Koernig
Paul Weber
Oliver Egbers
Jonas Roters
Jana Reineke
Jeanny Blter
Hannes Hensen
Lia Sold

Lucas Reinink
Niklas Bruns
Melanie Gazke
Simon Revermann
Julius Mensing
Soren Ekkelboom
Mats Guttzeit
Lars Coners
Marlon Seiben
Benedikt Hilmes
Celina Ottowel
Leon Voet
Maresa Beernink
Mailin Egbers
Janine Harmsen
Verena Sal

Marie Schneider
Annika Holboer
Tom-Luca Janssen
Jennifer Brengen
Daniel Lust

Silas Reichel
Jonas Rasfeld
Hannah Agarius
Lennart Welling
Nils Hisemann
Franziska Beniermann
Karolina Pietraseko
Niklas Unke
Daniel Michel
Denise Lemke
Michelle Biilte
Leon Fretschner
Anton Weil}

Julia Egberink
Nicolas Roters
Vincent Peuyn
Niklas Kaufmann
Kai Scholten
Laura Maat

Julian Fiss

Tira Bartsch

Ana Wiesner
Julian Moeken
Frida Gastler
Maximilian Westenberg
Jasmin Ruhrig
llena Berning
Frederike Hes
Yannick Schepers
Veith Barlage
Jule Eckhardt

98
98
99
98
99
98

98
99

98
99
99

98
99
98
98

98
98
98

99
99
98
98
99
98
99
99
99

98
98
98
99
99
99
98
98

98
99
99
99
99
98
98

99
99
98
98
98
99

99

Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Brandlecht
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule Nordhorn
Waldschule

Waldschule

TUS Wesseling
Grundschule Klausheide
Altendorfer Grundschule
Altendorfer Grundschule

LC Nordhorn

Waspo Nordhorn
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Brandlecht
Grundschule Stadtflur

Grundschule Stadtflur

Grundschule Brandlecht
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Klausheide
Grundschule Klausheide
Grundschule Brandlecht
TUS Wesseling
Pestalozzischule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Schule
Pestalozzischule
Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Klausheide
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Klausheide
TVN
Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Schule
Sparta Nordhorn
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer Grundschule
Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Pestalozzischule

MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD

86
87
88
89
32
33
90
34
91
92
35
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
36
100
37
38
39
40
41
42
101
43
102
103
104
44
105
106
45
46
107
108
47
48
109
110
49
111
112
113
114
50
115
51
52
116
53
117
54
55
56
118
119
57

0:05:29
0:05:29
0:05:30
0:05:30
0:05:30
0:05:30
0:05:30
0:05:31
0:05:31
0:05:31
0:05:32
0:05:32
0:05:32
0:05:33
0:05:33
0:05:34
0:05:34
0:05:36
0:05:36
0:05:37
0:05:37
0:05:38
0:05:38
0:05:39
0:05:40
0:05:41
0:05:41
0:05:42
0:05:42
0:05:43
0:05:43
0:05:43
0:05:43
0:05:44
0:05:44
0:05:44
0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:46
0:05:46
0:05:47
0:05:47
0:05:48
0:05:48
0:05:49
0:05:49
0:05:49
0:05:50
0:05:50
0:05:51
0:05:51
0:05:51
0:05:52
0:05:53
0:05:54
0:05:54
0:05:54
0:05:54
0:05:55
0:05:55
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
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1430
1268
1370
1457
1206
1399
1387
1444
1163
1162
1384
1421
1302
1313
1407
1259
1385
1198
1447
1174
1221
1350
1308
1255
1253
1425
1422
1191
1309
1293
1417
1190
1471
1164
1326
1192
1312
1175
1456
1304
1196
1473
1160
1317
1455
1368
1381
1276
1470
1382
1450
1460
1212
1152
1161
1245
1229
1463
1373
1300

Carina van
Larissa Maat
Neele Albers
Florian Helming
Marina Snyders
Anna Zeiger
Melina Ruhrig
Julia Borgehynck
Justin Loffler
Janek Kip
Aileen Beernink
Laura Borchardt

Femke-Sophie Heetlage

Dominic Stroot
Rouven Miller
Nina Kupers
Thorben Oster
Johanna Feldmann
Bente Boomhuis
Neele Schievink
Jana Bohme
Maximilian Lambers
Silas Gels

Anna Klokkers
Andrea Keen
Magdalena Gunther
Jennifer Hovelkamp
Simon Klause
Lea-Marie Deppe
Sandro Vos

Sven Duscha

Max Westdorp
Stina Brlger
Annika Pahlke
Merle Koop
Rebecca Logers
Nina Koerning
Maik Weis

Jonas Borg

Rabea Horstkamp
Daniel Mahlmann
Sophie Emmler
Julian Reefmann
Leona Knliver

Lars Wollschlager
Ole Wolterink
Sebastian Dues
Pascal Rickelt
Roman Klause
Lennart Biter
Merle Eertmann
Viola Albachten

Michelle Weber-Gutteck

Patrizia Raut
Henrik Libbers

Julia Henkenborg-Senger

Lara Buscher
Victoria Gotti
Paul Kollmann
Jonas Zeitner

98
99
98

99

99

99
99
98

O O -

98
98

99
98

Grundschule Stadtflur
Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Schule

TUS Wesseling

Waldschule Nordhorn

Waldschule
Waldschule

Grundschule Klausheide
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer Grundschule

Ernst-Moritz-Arndt

Grundschule Stadtflur

Pestalozzischule
Blrschker Raketen
Waldschule
Waldschule

Grundschule Stadtflur

Pestalozzischule

Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Klausheide
Grundschule Klausheide

Waldschule

Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Kindergarten Bienenkorb

Waldschule
RW-Sutthausen
Waldschule

Altendorfer Grundschule

Waldschule

Altendorfer Grundschule

Waldschule

Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer Grundschule

Waldschule
Waldschule
Waldschule

Altendorfer Grundschule

Waldschule

SV Vorwarts Nordhorn
Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Schule
Grundschule Stadtflur

Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Schule

Waldschule

SV Vorwarts Nordhorn

Nordhorn
Waldschule
Waldschule

Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur

Pestalozzischule

WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD

Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Schule MSD

Grundschule Stadtflur

MSD

58
59
60
120
61
62
63

121
122
65
66
67
123
124
68
125
69
70
71

126
127
73

75
76
128
129
130
131
132
77
78
79
80
81
133
134
82
135
83
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
85
86
143
87
144
88
89
90
145
146

0:05:56
0:05:56
0:05:56
0:05:57
0:05:57
0:05:58
0:05:58
0:05:59
0:05:59
0:06:00
0:06:00
0:06:00
0:06:01
0:06:02
0:06:03
0:06:04
0:06:05
0:06:06
0:06:07
0:06:07
0:06:07
0:06:07
0:06:08
0:06:09
0:06:09
0:06:10
0:06:10
0:06:11
0:06:12
0:06:13
0:06:14
0:06:14
0:06:15
0:06:15
0:06:16
0:06:16
0:06:16
0:06:18
0:06:19
0:06:19
0:06:22
0:06:24
0:06:25
0:06:25
0:06:25
0:06:25
0:06:26
0:06:26
0:06:26
0:06:27
0:06:27
0:06:28
0:06:29
0:06:30
0:06:30
0:06:35
0:06:36
0:06:36
0:06:36
0:06:38
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237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

file:///C:/Users/User/Desktop/alte%20Meile%20Unterlagen/archiv/ergebn/ergebn07/...

1423
1157
1273
1272
1219
1379
1213
1431
1406
1232
1299
1446
1265
1250
1217
1211
1283
1426
1433
1389
1264
1419
1461
1158
1474
1159
1248
1205
1223
1155
1220
1200
1476

Benjamin Santel
Vladimir Nagel
Mia Petrik
Ann-Kathrin Mdoller

Lennart Beuershausen

Marcel Kolb

Bjoérn Aink

Christine van

Kira Reineke
Hannah Dreiskamper
Sarah Wingerath
Lucas Milius
Svetlana Lunev

Jan-Philipp Horstmann

Maren Berens
Sina Ahrends
Marie Schrader
Alina Wellmann
Gianna Abel

Lea Reineke
Moritz Liken
Lysanne Bahns
Jarne Strimpel
Christian Hoffmann
Louis Piepel

Julia Reefmann
Luca Hilberink
Swenja Eberhard
Kim Borzutzky
Wiebke Klompmaker
Eleva Birker

Sylvia Petrik

Luca Fontere

98
99

99
98

Grundschule Klausheide
Waldschule

Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Schule
Grundschule Stadtflur

Waldschule Nordhorn
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Pestalozzischule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Klausheide
Grundschule Brandlecht
Waldschule Nordhorn
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Klausheide
SDS Wilhelmshaven
Waldschule
Grundschule Brandlecht
Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Montessori-Team
Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Pestalozzischule

MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
WSD
MSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
MSD

147
148
91
92
149
150
151
93
94
95
96
152
97
153
98
99
100
101
102
103
154
104
155
156
157
105
158
106
107
108
109
110
159

0:06:40
0:06:41
0:06:42
0:06:43
0:06:43
0:06:43
0:06:45
0:06:48
0:06:49
0:06:50
0:06:51
0:06:51
0:06:52
0:06:53
0:06:54
0:06:54
0:06:55
0:06:56
0:07:03
0:07:05
0:07:08
0:07:08
0:07:11
0:07:13
0:07:14
0:07:26
0:07:42
0:07:46
0:07:46
0:07:50
0:08:13
0:08:13
0:08:54
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